pioneering simplicity
Reactive Pressure Redistribution
Re
p
os
e
Pr
od

The Repose Range
Repose® Mattress Overlay
Product order code: 6101100
NHS SC: FER733
Dimensions:  L 1780mm x W 770mm
Weight Limit: 222kg*
Repose® Double Mattress Overlay
Product order code: 6131100
Dimensions:  L 1780mm x W 1350mm
Weight Limit: 222kg Per Patient*
Repose® Trolley Mattress Overlay
Product order code: 6601100
NHS SC: FER8146
Dimensions:  L 1780mm x W 550mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Cushion
Product order code: 6201100
NHS SC: FER734
Dimensions:  L 450mm x W 450mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Companion
Product order code: 6990003
NHS SC: FER8140
Dimensions:  L 1970mm x W 880mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Trolley Companion
Product order code: 6990050
Dimensions:  L 2000mm x W 615mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Care-Sit & Cover 400mm
Product order code: 6350001
NHS SC: FER14054
Dimentions: Care-Sit L 950mm x W 400mm
Care-Sit Cover L 950mm x W 400mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Care-Sit & Cover 450mm
Product order code: 6351001
NHS SC: ELY589
Dimentions: Care-Sit L 950mm x W 450mm
Care-Sit Cover L 950mm x W 450mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Contur Overlay
Product order code: 6310001
NHS SC: FER12421
Dimentions: L 1760mm x W 520mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Foot Protector Standard
Product order code: 6501100
NHS SC: FER731
Dimensions: L 380mm x W 200mm x H 230mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Available sizes:
Repose® Foot Protector Plus Standard
Product order code: 6511100
NHS SC: ELY591
Dimensions: L 380mm x W 200mm x H 230mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Available sizes:
Repose® Wedge
Product order code: 6711100
NHS SC: FER8136
Dimensions: L 690mm x W 450mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Sole Protector
Product order code: 6930001
NHS SC: FER13070
Dimensions: L 860mm x H 370mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Paediatric Mattress Overlay
Product order code: 6801100
NHS SC: FER8141
Dimensions:  L 1290mm x W 670mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Babytherm
Product order code: 6401100
NHS SC: FER8138
Dimensions: L 760mm x W 530mm
Weight Limit: 139kg
Repose® Babynest
Product order code: 6801101
NHS SC: FER001
Dimensions:  L 580 mm x W 330 mm x H 100 mm
Weight Limit: 3kg
Surface Solutions
Seating Solutions
Foot Care Solutions
Paediatric Solutions
New
Sizes
New
Sizes
PU
Strap
Repose® Wedge With PU Strap
Product order code: 6711111
S STDXSS STD LXS
Repose® Mattress Cover
Product order code: 6211110
Dimensions: L 1890mm x W 890mm
Repose® Cushion Strap Extender
Product order code: 6000001
Dimensions: L 1000mm x W 25mm
Repose® Refresh Cushion Cover
Product order code: 6231104
NHS SC: TLC1021
Dimensions: L450mm x W 450mm
Repose® Cushion Cover
Product order code: 6211100
NHS SC: TLC1020
Dimensions: L 520mm x W 520mm
Repose® Refresh Mattress Cover
Product order code: 6050101
NHS SC: FER8143
Dimensions: L 1780mm x W 770mm
Accessories
Price.  P. et al. 1999.  Challenging the pressure sore paradigm.  Journal of Wound Care, April, Vol 8, No 4.
Ballard Wilson, A. Pressure ulcer prevention audit:  What are the benefits of doing it? Poster EPUAP Berlin, 2006.